MeOS 2022-06-11 17:47:03, Bleu, (1/12)

Résultats — NATSO 2022 - MD

2022-06-11
Bleu (373) Temps  Aprés
1. Arthur DAUZAT 2606AR 24:55
2. Abygaélle TEXIER 7906NA 36:49 +11:54
3. Emilie TEXIER 7906NA 37:17 +12:22
D10 (1/71) Temps  Aprés
1. zoe THIOT 4010NA 23:25
D12 (8/8) Temps  Aprés
1. Chloé ETCHEN 3319NA 19:53
2.  Manon LE PORS 4709NA 20:22 +0:29
3. Elise DUFOUR 2606AR 20:57 +1:04
4. Agathe SOLBES-WILMET 1705NA 21:24 +1:31
5. Pauline SKOWRONEK 2109BF 24:36 +4:43
6. Charline POULAIN 3319NA 25:20 +5:27
7. Maélle PAPPON 3603CE 32:42 +12:49
Diane AGNOLY GAUFILLET 31050C Non partant
D14 (8/8) Temps Apres
1.  Emilie SOULAINE 2904BR 28:13
2.  Emma BARRIERE 3319NA 34:18 +6:05
3. Eve POCHET 3308NA 37:57 +9:44
4. Zélie ZANATTA 1705NA 39:28 +11:15
5.  Eden CHEVALIER 8702NA 43:37 +15:24
6. Eryne BRASSART 1403NM 45:40 +17:27
7. Jeanne ROBIC 2904BR 1:05:24 +37:11
8. Audrey BULLA 8702NA 1:15:53  +47:40
D16 (2117 21) Temps  Aprés
1.  Yaélle MALARD-MOULIERE 0207HF 26:24
2. Elsa POULAIN 2704NM 26:59 +0:35
3. Mahaut ZANATTA 1705NA 27:16 +0:52
4. Sonia JOLLY-JANSSON 78071F 31:49 +5:25
5. Satine CHEVALIER 8702NA 32:26 +6:02
6. Sasha FLANDRIN 6208HF 33:55 +7:31
7. Fanny DELAHAYE 4705NA 34:14 +7:50
8.  Astrid DUMAIL 3319NA 35:14 +8:50
9. LOUISE MOULIERE 0207HF 41:28 +15:04
10. Norah CLABAUX 6208HF 48:39 +22:15
11. Ambre DUFOUR 2606AR 49:33 +23:09
12. Justine CHALAS 3705CE 52:52 +26:28
13. Abigail CASSET 3705CE 54:25 +28:01
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Lucie TRAMALLONI
Lola MOULIERE
Cassiopée COLOMBE
SARAH DA ROCHA
Anna VERNEAU
Nahia CALMETTES
Ambre MARIE
Maewenn BULLA

Violette DUPUY

Agathe GATINEAU
Capucine ROSSARD
Marilou SANCHEZ
Louison JEZEQUEL

Lou GONDCAILLE

Ambre FLORETTE
Mélissa JOLLY-JANSSON

Gwenola BERTIN
Elise CARPREAU
Manon HERVE

Lucile CLOUARD
Camilla DELENNE
Aurelia PARIS

Alice DAGICOUR
Joanna DELENNE
Lisa LECONTELLEC
Julie DUBOIS
Tengfei HAN
MATHILDE LANDAIS

Virginie MARTIN
Eloise LOUVET
Carine BRETHES
Valérie HOUTE

Marianne PAULY

Sophie MASSIAS
Marie-Laure DELAHAYE
Florence DOMBROVSKY
Mélanie COURTOIS

2109BF
0207HF
2704NM
4709NA
6208HF
46010C
2407NA
8702NA

(8/8)
1905NA
1705NA
2407NA
6008HF
6008HF
6008HF
3318NA
7807IF

(313)
3705CE
31050C
3318NA

(9/9)
7807IF

1307PZ
3502BR
31050C
1307PZ
2904BR
2209BR
4403PL
1601NA

(4/4)
2904BR
77071F
7906NA
6008HF

(818)
1705NA
1905NA
4705NA
3308NA
3319NA
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56:18 +29:54
57:29 +31:05
59:37 +33:13
1:06:37 +40:13
1:20:20 +53:56

PM

Non partant
Non partant

Temps  Aprés
40:46

45:38 +4:52
51:32 +10:46
57:34 +16:48
1:03:13  +22:27
1:04:08 +23:22
Non partant

Non partant

Temps  Aprés
56:08

57:51 +1:43
1:01:14  +5:06

Temps  Aprés
34:48

41:11 +6:23
46:35 +11:47
59:26 +24:38
59:31 +24:43
1:03:12 +28:24
1:29:02 +54:14
1:31:22 +56:34
1:45:07 +70:19

Temps  Aprés
1:01:05

1:05:50 +4:45
1:09:02 +7:57
1:10:09 +9:04

Temps  Aprés
40:25

1:04:17  +23:52
1:05:21  +24:56
1:07:53 +27:28
1:18:.04 +37:39
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6. Corine SOLBES 1705NA 1:18:37  +38:12

7. Céline HERAULT 46010C 1:20:53 +40:28

Caroline CHEVALIER 8702NA PM
D45 (28 / 28) Temps  Aprés
1. Adeline IMBERT 2606AR 33:49
2. Virginie PARIGOT 2109BF 35:20 +1:31
3. Marie-Héléne MOULIERE 0207HF 38:48 +4:59
4. Camille MOULIERE 0207HF 39:38 +5:49
5. Delphine RODRIGUEZ 4709NA 42:04 +8:15
6. Marléne SANCHEZ 6208HF 42:57 +9:08
7. Elodie MARCHER-TASSIN 1705NA 44:28 +10:39
8. Perrine THENOZ 7807IF 44:37 +10:48
9. Stephanie VARRON 94041F 47:52 +14:03
10. Carine HUGUET 4705NA 47:55 +14:06
11. Sabine MARQUES 4012NA 47:57 +14:08
12. Héléne MADRANGES 3318NA 48:44 +14:55
13. Sophie BRASSART 1403NM 49:28 +15:39
14. Sidonie ANDRE 3705CE 49:53 +16:04
15. Stéphanie POULAIN 2704NM 52:08 +18:19
16. Anne ILLE-BRIERE 31050C 52:26 +18:37
17. Line BEAUMARD BOCQUEL 1705NA 55:02 +21:13
18. Marie BARRIERE 3319NA 1:00:07 +26:18
19. Nathalie BRISTOT 3308NA 1:05:50 +32:01
20. Celine ETCHEN 3319NA 1:07:35 +33:46
21. Stéphanie POIVERT 1601NA 1:09:15 +35:26
22. Nadejda VASILOI 7707IF 1:12:53 +39:04
23. Christine BARRE 1705NA 1:14:.04 +40:15
24. Catherine PERROT 4708NA 1:34:17 +60:28

Agnés POCHET 3308NA PM

Céline CHARRON 4403PL PM

Laurence SERRES 3308NA PM

Sandrine NOBLE 1905NA Non partant
D50 (19/719) Temps  Aprés
1. Muriel LE CAM 3502BR 37:41
2. Florence BESTEL 9105IF 39:51 +2:10
3.  Anna BERGANDER 3319NA 46:59 +9:18
4.  Christine PETINON 2301NA 48:01 +10:20
5. Helene LE VERGE 2904BR 49:26 +11:45
6. Anne CONIEL 5604BR 49:36 +11:55
7. Marie-Christine BRAULT 6408NA 49:57 +12:16
8. Anne-Francoise DELENNE 1307PZ 1:01:16  +23:35
9. Sandra QUEYROI 1705NA 1:10:56  +33:15
10. Sophie PORRET 3502BR 1:13:20 +35:39
11. Karine CHAMP 3319NA 1:15:44  +38:03
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12. Karine BOULET 2209BR 1:18:55  +41:14

13. Stéphanie ROSSARD 2407NA 1:19:00 +41:19
14. Emmanuelle RABALLARD 1601NA 1:29:22  +51:41
15. Rachel AGNOLY 31050C 1:34:50 +57:09
16. Nathalie DANDEL 7512IF 1:45:04 +67:23

Karine LIORIT 2407NA PM

Sophie DROUET 4403PL PM

Jeanette JANSSON 78071F Non partant
D55 (20 / 20) Temps  Apreés
1. Valérie FIGUIERE 7109BF 34:03
2. Karine MAES 5604BR 35:36 +1:33
3.  Virginie OLIGO 5609BR 40:06 +6:03
4. Lydie JAULIN 1705NA 40:07 +6:04
5.  Joélle GUINOT 1905NA 44:41 +10:38
6. Blandine PIERSON 0308AR 45:34 +11:31
7. Line MARATIER 3705CE 46:14 +12:11
8. Frangoise ANGLADE 5604BR 48:41 +14:38
9. Isabelle RORA 7716IF 50:55 +16:52
10. VALERIE CLOUZEAU 1601NA 52:22 +18:19
11. Laurence GIRARD 3308NA 54:09 +20:06
12. Jeanine JULIEN 3705CE 58:00 +23:57
13. Brigitte CHRISTENSEN 3319NA 1:05:12  +31:09
14. Sylvine BROUTE 3323NA 1:06:12  +32:09
15. Nathalie MONESTES 4709NA 1:06:46  +32:43
16. Frédérique BROUILLET 1705NA 1:07:23  +33:20
17. Carine REINEN 4504CE 1:22:10  +48:07

PASCALE PERRAULT 1601NA PM

caroline BOUCHERIE 7716IF Non partant

Irene DASILVA 77071F Non partant
D60 (11/711) Temps  Aprés
1. Valérie BERGER-CAPBERN 31050C 35:09
2. Camille GIRE 7707IF 36:27 +1:18
3. Line ROIRAND 4010NA 37:29 +2:20
4.  Anne-Francoise LE ROUX 3318NA 39:37 +4:28
5. Frederique LAPEYRE 1905NA 42:24 +7:15
6. Martine WIBART 9502IF 45:15 +10:06
7.  Patricia LANGLOIS 1799NA 53:45 +18:36
8. Myriam CORDEIRO MENDES 6008HF 57:39 +22:30
9. Isabelle RAMOND 1705NA 58:23 +23:14
10. Isabelle GLASSET 7807IF 1:00:55 +25:46

Yvette QUEYROI 66040C PM



MeOS 2022-06-11 17:47:03, D65, (5/12)

D65 (10/10) Temps  Aprés

1. Pascale PREVOST 77071F 25:42
2.  Francette DEMONT 2408NA 30:24 +4:42
3. Jane CAMPBELL 7807IF 43:49 +18:07
4. Dominique RUFFIER 4504CE 47:51 +22:09
5. Marie-Christine HERVE 3318NA 51:07 +25:25
6. Maria-Dolorés FREDERIQUE  2408NA 55:00 +29:18
7. Martine CAU 4504CE 57:31 +31:49
8. Nadine LAMBERT 7203PL 1:01:44  +36:02
9. Viviane COLIN 1311PZ 1:11:19  +45:37
Dominique CAZALA 3308NA PM
D70 (212) Temps  Aprés
1.  Brigitte ANNE 0111AR 38:03
2. Maryse PORTALIER 3318NA 53:20 +15:17
D75 (4/4) Temps  Aprés
1. Monique DUBROCA 3308NA 29:14
2.  Monique THIEBAULT 3318NA 42:34 +13:20
3. Francoise FRANTZ 2904BR 47:16 +18:02
4. Martine DENIS 9404IF 1:05:00 +35:46
D80 (2/2) Temps  Aprés
1.  Noella LAUNEY 7203PL 1:28:08
2.  Ghislaine PIGER 4504CE 1:29:56 +1:48
H10 (5/5) Temps Apres
1.  PAUL TROUVE 1601NA 12:10
2. Esteban RUBY MONTEIL 8702NA 17:12 +5:02
3. COme MOTTET 3502BR 18:36 +6:26
4. Alois BOCQUEL 1705NA 49:11 +37:01
Robin PAPPON 3603CE PM
H12 (6 /6) Temps  Apreés
1. Arnaud THENOZ 7807IF 21:41
2. Mathieu ETCHEN 3319NA 23:27 +1:46
3. Edgar HENON 4403PL 27:06 +5:25
4. Adam PRINS 6208HF 28:25 +6:44
5. Joseph MAULDE 3603CE 41:48 +20:07
6. ALEXIS RULLIER 4709NA 46:25 +24:44
H14 (14 /14) Temps  Apreés
1.  Mathieu HERAULT 46010C 32:17
2. Erwan YVART 7807IF 32:22 +0:05
3. Florent HEYRMAN 2109BF 33:12 +0:55
4. Gabriel SANCHEZ 6008HF 34:32 +2:15
5. Gabriel DUFEY 6008HF 38:18 +6:01
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Achille BOUCHERIE
Jérémie THENOZ
Guilhem CHAMP

Jules SOLBES-WILMET
Marius PEDRON

Léo DEZORME

Enzo LAGENEBRE
Enzo DOMBROVSKY
Mathurin MADEC

Elouan BRASSART
Maxime LIORIT

Evan AUZELOUX

Elian DELLAC

Tom MARIENNE
Baptiste HERAULT
Esteban ETCHEN
Louis GIL SILVEIRA
Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET
Célestin DUPUY
Titouan BRIERE

Jules MONTUS
Célestin DUFOUR

Noé PECOURT
Gabriel DASSONVILLE
Paul TRAMALLONI
Enzo MUDES

ALEXIS JAYET

Axel HAUTREUX
Nolan MARTI

Louison MENA
Alec LE HELLOCO
Matéo CHEVALIER
Mathieu VAYSSAT
Nathan BIANEIS
LUCA CHABE

Maél GICQUEL
Raphael BRIGAND
Armel POULAIN
Laouen BERTIN
Mathéo LAHOREAU
Lukas MOLINA
Remi FRECCHIAMI

77161F

78071F

3319NA
1705NA
3502BR
2904BR
4012NA
3308NA
4403PL

(20 / 20)
1403NM
2407NA
2407NA
46010C
7707IF

46010C
3319NA
9404IF

4705NA
1905NA
31050C
4012NA
2606AR
2904BR
6208HF
2109BF
6208HF
6208HF
6008HF
4709NA

(16 1 16)
31050C
7707IF

8702NA
6008HF
2904BR
6208HF
2904BR
3603CE
3319NA
3705CE
3705CE
4012NA
4708NA
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38:33
39:36
44:35
44:38
1:07:45
1:25:35
1:46:49
PM

PM

Temps
26:36
30:35
30:49
31:18
32:39
32:53
37:05
39:27
41:06
42:26
44:45
45:19
47:26
47:38
50:37
58:51
1:07:06
1:11:01
2:45:14
PM

Temps
31:26
31:45
32:58
33:24
35:28
41:13
45:06
45:44
46:59
47:57
53:14
56:57
1:10:48

+6:16

+7:19

+12:18
+12:21
+35:28
+53:18
+74:32

Apreés

+3:59
+4:13
+4:42
+6:03
+6:17
+10:29
+12:51
+14:30
+15:50
+18:09
+18:43
+20:50
+21:02
+24:01
+32:15
+40:30
+44:25
+138:38

Aprés

+0:19
+1:32
+1:58
+4:02
+9:47
+13:40
+14:18
+15:33
+16:31
+21:48
+25:31
+39:22
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14. ERWAN RIBEREAU 1601NA 1:15:16  +43:50

Mathys CANO 3603CE PM

Nathanaél DAEM-GAUDREE 7807IF Non partant
H20 (6 /6) Temps  Aprés
1.  Mattéo PECOURT 2904BR 39:56
2. Elijah MANREDJO 2904BR 43:53 +3:57
3. Angel LABARBE 4012NA 45:49 +5:53
4.  Aurelien SOSSON 2904BR 51:08 +11:12
5. Kévin LE GALL 2904BR 1:00:04 +20:08
6. Noé MADRANGES 3318NA 1:10:21  +30:25
H21 (20 / 20) Temps  Aprés
1.  Alexandre DEES 6008HF 37:56
2.  Martin RAMBLIERE 46010C 39:17 +1:21
3.  Florent GRATTEPANCHE 5907HF 40:52 +2:56
4. Kevin VIREFLEAU 4504CE 42:37 +4:41
4. Rémi HAUTREUX 6008HF 42:37 +4:41
6. Tommy DELENNE 1307PZ 44:08 +6:12
7. Arnault BESTEL 9105IF 46:31 +8:35
8. JULES BOUTINET 1601NA 47:28 +9:32
9. Clément DU PASQUIER 3308NA 48:52 +10:56
10. Gwendal LETONDEUR 3502BR 49:38 +11:42
11. Axel GATINEAU 1705NA 1:04:45 +26:49
12. ADRIEN VIOLLEAU 1705NA 1:04:55 +26:59
13. Zijie NING 4403PL 1:07:02 +29:06
14. Quentin GUILLOU 2904BR 1:13:29  +35:33
15. William DELENNE 1307PZ 1:15:37  +37:41
16. arnaud RABIER 3603CE 1:27:16  +49:20
17. Kevin SOSSON 2904BR 1:33:.01 +55:05

Clement BATTISTA 3308NA PM

louis BOUCHERIE 7716IF PM

Lucas VARIN 5906HF Non partant
H35 (121/12) Temps  Aprés
1. Martin MOTTET 3502BR 32:27
2. Igor DANIEL 1905NA 34:19 +1:52
3. Baptiste PETIN 7716IF 38:18 +5:51
4. Maxime PEYRON 3319NA 39:16 +6:49
5.  Mathieu GOUINEAU 1705NA 44:05 +11:38
6. Sébastien RUBY MONTEIL 8702NA 47:43 +15:16
7. Sebastien KERHERVE 3308NA 49:59 +17:32
8.  Sylvain CLABAUX 6208HF 58:48 +26:21
9. Guillaume PLOUZENNEC 2904BR 1:05:35 +33:08
10. Mathieu MARTINEZ 7512IF 1:06:54  +34:27
11. Quentin LE BUREL 4403PL 1:47:41 +75:14

12. Julien VINCONNEAU 7906NA 2:10:58  +98:31
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H40 (20 / 20) Temps  Aprés

1.  Gregory BLOT 2407NA 31:29

2. Ludovic RUIZ 81050C 32:15 +0:46
3. Ludovic LAGENEBRE 4012NA 34:31 +3:02
4. Raphaél DUFOUR 2606AR 37:53 +6:24
5. Matthieu BARRIERE 3319NA 37:58 +6:29
6. Stéphane CORMIER 3705CE 40:15 +8:46
7. Stéphane COURTIN 8702NA 40:56 +9:27
8. CyrilHERVE 3318NA 41:13 +9:44
9. Nicolas BOUSSAC 4504CE 41:22 +9:53
10. Cédric CHEVALIER 8702NA 50:12 +18:43
11. FABIEN RIBEREAU 1601NA 50:32 +19:03
12. Hervé QUINQUENEL 94041F 50:44 +19:15
13. Lionel COCCHIO 4705NA 58:07 +26:38
14. Mikaél BOENNEC 2904BR 1:00:21  +28:52
15. Guillaume GOURLE 4403PL 1:02:31  +31:02
16. Nicolas SOLBES 1705NA 1:04:14  +32:45
17. Camille HOFFMANN 4403PL 1:06:39 +35:10
18. Sylvain GAUTHIER 8702NA 1:08:26  +36:57
19. Alexandre PERRAULT 1705NA 1:08:56  +37:27

Mickaél MOLLE 7716IF PM

H45 (29 / 29) Temps  Aprés
1.  Fabrice VANNIER 7716IF 29:42

2.  Francis DUPUY 1905NA 31:00 +1:18
3.  Adriaan DAEM 7807IF 38:14 +8:32
4. Sébastien LOCHET 4012NA 38:21 +8:39
5. Laurent QUEYROI 1705NA 41:27 +11:45
6. Jean-Marc PRUNIER 1705NA 43:52 +14:10
7. Sébastien PECOURT 2904BR 44:02 +14:20
8. Emmanuel BARRE 1705NA 45:22 +15:40
9. Pierre GAUFILLET 31050C 48:06 +18:24
10. Bruno AUZELOUX 2407NA 53:08 +23:26
11. Yoann MOUTAULT 3705CE 54:27 +24:45
12. Carlos GIL SILVEIRA 94041F 57:32 +27:50
13. Christophe POULAIN 3319NA 1:00:04 +30:22
14. Francois ROBIC 2904BR 1:03:48 +34:06
15. Pierre-Marie VERGE 4403PL 1:05:.07 +35:25
16. Regis BAILLET 2904BR 1:05:21  +35:39
17. Julien LE TOCQUEC 2904BR 1:06:05 +36:23
18. Christophe BIZET 3308NA 1:14.07 +44:25
19. Eric PERROT 4708NA 1:15:57 +46:15
20. Emmanuel POCHET 3308NA 1:22:36 +52:54
21. Byron HAWKINS 3502BR 1:48:49 +79:07
22. Stéphane CHASTAN 3603CE 2:00:40 +90:58
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23. Cyril BRANDT 9404IF 2:04:17  +94:35

Fabien CALMETTES 46010C PM

Fabio BULLA 8702NA PM

Nicolas POULAIN 2704NM PM

Xavier TASTET 4012NA PM

Johann LASOUCHE 6911AR Non partant

Yoann BODENAN 3705CE Non partant
H50 (30 / 30) Temps Apres
1.  Eric BRASSART 1403NM 33:04
2.  Thierry BESTEL 9105IF 34:54 +1:50
3. Alexis PAULY 1705NA 35:18 +2:14
4. Pascal PANNIER 7807IF 37:41 +4:37
5. Jean-Pierre MOLINA 4012NA 38:41 +5:37
6. Jean-Michel TALON 3308NA 40:15 +7:11
7. Stéphane RODRIGUEZ 4709NA 42:03 +8:59
8. Yannis FOUGERE 1601NA 44:00 +10:56
9. Luc BERBETT 81050C 44:49 +11:45
10. Frédéric ELIAS 3318NA 45:42 +12:38
11. Fabien GAILLARD 1601NA 48:15 +15:11
12. Jean-Marc FRECCHIAMI 4708NA 50:47 +17:43
13. Stephane PRUVOST 6208HF 52:15 +19:11
14. Jean-Frangois DUMAIL 3319NA 52:48 +19:44
15. Yann LE HELLOCO 77071F 53:08 +20:04
16. Yann RICHARD 7205PL 53:13 +20:09
17. Bruno MAES 5604BR 53:23 +20:19
18. Didier VILLATTE 2407NA 55:01 +21:57
19. Jean-Christophe COLIN 1311PZ 55:06 +22:02
20. Antoine JOLLY 78071F 57:17 +24:13
21. Wolfgang MARCHER 1705NA 58:46 +25:42
22. Mark WHITING 7512IF 59:46 +26:42
23. Thierry SPIRAL 2605AR 1:01:52 +28:48
24. Christian ANGLADE 5604BR 1:02:06  +29:02
25. Mathieu BRIERE 31050C 1:05:54  +32:50
26. Daniel ETCHEN 3319NA 1:13:35  +40:31
27. Gaél CHAMP 3319NA 2:01:41  +88:37

Laurent VALOIS 3502BR PM

Ludovic ANTRESANGLE 5906HF PM

Jerome DANEL 5906HF Non partant
H55 (29 / 29) Temps  Aprés
1. Gilles CLOUZEAU 1601NA 24:02
2. David GATINEAU 1705NA 27:41 +3:39
3. Raphaél LE CAM 3502BR 28:00 +3:58
4. Pascal FIGUIERE 7109BF 29:11 +5:09
5.  Vincent LANGEARD 3308NA 30:29 +6:27
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Eric BOULET
Thierry GUERAUD
Pascal NAEL
Jean-Marc POIVERT
Frédéric RAMBLIERE
Guy PETINON
Matthieu DELENNE
Yvan BRUNAUD
Fabrice BROUILLET
DIDIER BOUTINET
Marc CAPISANI
Steve PIBAROT
Fabrice MAGIMEL
Philippe CHAMBON
Gilles GARIN
Vincent MERIOT

JEAN CHRISTOPHE POIRAT

Franck REINEN
Jean-Luc GLASSET
BRUNO VERNEAU
Fabrice CONIEL
Didier COURTEL

Jean-Philippe HEUCTEAU

Thierry PORRET

Jean-Yves HURTAUD
Yves DEVILLE

Laurent GUIBERT
Claude PARIZOTTO
Patrick CAPBERN
Dominique SERGEANT
Jose RORA

Patrick JULIEN

Pascal BOUCHERIE
Denis DOUCHET
Bertrand THENOZ
Patrick DUSIGNE
Jean-Marc BOUDET
Francois MONESTES
Bernard RAVERAUD
Patrice DELAVEAU
Etienne HAMEAU
Jacques RAYMONDAUD
Francis FAUVEL

Wilfrid SYLVESTRE

2209BR
1601NA
9404IF
1601NA
46010C
2301NA
1307PZ
2301NA
1705NA
1601NA
3502BR
3705CE
4708NA
3308NA
9105IF
3705CE
1601NA
4504CE
78071F
6208HF
5604BR
1601NA
7205PL
3502BR

(25 / 25)
1705NA
3318NA
3308NA
4705NA
31050C
9404IF

7716IF

81050C
7716IF

2904BR
7807IF

6999AR
1799NA
4709NA
1705NA
7305AR
5302PL
3319NA
31050C
4504CE
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31:13
31:43
33:01
33:46
34:07
37:54
37:56
40:28
40:59
41:47
43:39
45:16
45:32
46:54
51:46
51:47
52:02
53:12
54:45
57:57
1:00:19
1:03:52
1:41:20
PM

Temps
28:09
29:16
30:25
32:32
32:46
39:26
42:16
45:23
46:35
47:57
49:34
51:47
54:05
57:45
58:43
58:48
1:00:37
1:02:31
1:02:32
1:06:13

+7:11

+7:41

+8:59

+9:44

+10:05
+13:52
+13:54
+16:26
+16:57
+17:45
+19:37
+21:14
+21:30
+22:52
+27:44
+27:45
+28:00
+29:10
+30:43
+33:55
+36:17
+39:50
+77:18

Apreés

+1:07

+2:16

+4:23

+4:37

+11:17
+14:07
+17:14
+18:26
+19:48
+21:25
+23:38
+25:56
+29:36
+30:34
+30:39
+32:28
+34:22
+34:23
+38:04
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21. Bernard BONNOT 2209BR 1:14:03 +45:54
22. Thierry MASSON 3603CE 1:28:19  +60:10
23. Jean-Marie TORRES 3323NA 1:54:01 +85:52
Anthony COX 9105IF PM
Stéphane BERNARD 3705CE PM

H65 (24 / 24) Temps  Aprés
1. Christian ESCUDIE 81050C 23:00

2.  Michel VINCENT 6408NA 24:20 +1:20
3.  Christian CACHARD 6911AR 25:19 +2:19
4. Jean-Francois BATTISTA 3308NA 28:08 +5:08
5. Jean-Luc KORUS 1705NA 29:29 +6:29
6. Andre LORTOLARY 4704NA 29:34 +6:34
7.  Olivier FLORIOT 3502BR 31:56 +8:56
8. Robert TENEDOS 12020C 34:08 +11:08
9. Hélier WIBART 9502IF 34:28 +11:28
10. Claude FREDERIQUE 2408NA 35:26 +12:26
11. Daniel POEDRAS 5609BR 36:05 +13:05
11. Marc AMMERICH 7512IF 36:05 +13:05
13. Patrick PREVOST 7707IF 36:31 +13:31
14. Jean-Christophe LAFUT 4709NA 37:17 +14:17
15. Serge JOURDANA 4705NA 38:08 +15:08
16. Patrick CHASSEUR 4012NA 40:24 +17:24
17. Michel PINAUD 7512IF 41:14 +18:14
18. Nick CAMPBELL 7807IF 41:31 +18:31
19. Roger ELLEOUET 5604BR 43:12 +20:12
20. Christian ANDRIEUX 1601NA 56:01 +33:01
21. Olivier GARROS 4704NA 1:01:12  +38:12
22. Bruno ROBIN 3705CE 1:03:16  +40:16
23. Joél LE COZ 2904BR 1:04:50 +41:50
24. Christian HERVE 3318NA 1:13:22  +50:22
H70 (14 /14) Temps  Apres
1.  Michel LEPETIT 1403NM 32:20

2. Daniel SEPANS 1705NA 34:54 +2:34
3. Patrick HAMON 7716IF 35:58 +3:38
4. Jean-Claude MENUT 81050C 38:25 +6:05
5.  Roger ANNE 0111AR 40:28 +8:08
6. Jacques LE ROUX 3502BR 42:54 +10:34
7. Michel SOL 7707IF 43:29 +11:09
8. Pierre DAYON 4012NA 47:09 +14:49
9. Gilles GAILLARD 6099HF 58:31 +26:11
10. Joél DELALANDE 3506BR 1:08:46  +36:26
11. Gérard CAU 4504CE 1:11:09  +38:49
12. Alain RUAUD 2508BF 1:12:17  +39:57
13. Jean PORTALIER 3318NA 1:21:12  +48:52
14. Patrick EVENISSE 7205PL 1:22:17  +49:57



H75

Henri QUEYROI
Etienne BOUSSER
Alain LAVIELLE
Jean-Michel DUBROCA
JEAN-PIERRE GRAND
Jean-Claude JEQUEL
Jean-Claude BAUDRY
Bernard BOYER

NOoO R WN=

H80

Andre LARMINACH
Jean-Raymond DRAULT
Albert PIGER

Guy COUPEY

B wn =

Jalonné

1. Alois COURTIN BALESTRAT

2. CALYPSO ZANATTA
3. Eliott RUBY MONTEIL

Jaune

Hugo VIGOUROUX
Camille BOSSARD
Laure-Héléne TEXIER
Yann GENDRON

Aurélie GIL SILVEIRA
Thierry RENAUD

Emma JOLLY-JANSSON

O wbh =

Orange

1. Morgane RICHARD

2 Léa FRUCHART

3. Rémi BRANDT

4. Céline GUITARD
Marilyse QUINTON

Vert
1.  Mireille FAUVEL
Sophie TEXIER

(818)

66040C
5716GE
4012NA
3308NA
1601NA
4403PL
1705NA
8702NA

(4/4)

3308NA
8702NA
4504CE
2704NM

(3/3)
8702NA
CMO
8702NA

717)
1307PZ
3502BR
7906NA
7906NA
9404IF
7906NA
7807IF

(515)
7205PL
5907HF
94041F
7906NA
3506BR

212)
31050C
7906NA
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Temps  Apreés

38:31
39:19 +0:48
41:34 +3:03

1:03:45 +25:14

1:08:12  +29:41

1:10:33  +32:02

3:34:52 +176:21
Non partant

Temps  Aprés
57:33

1:02:30 +4:57
1:31:34  +34:01
1:36:58 +39:25

Temps  Apreés
31:49

39:23 +7:34
45:23 +13:34

Temps Apres
42:47

1:00:23 +17:36
1:01:02 +18:15
1:05:04 +22:17
1:27:36  +44:49

PM

Non partant
Temps  Apreés
1:26:11
1:33:43 +7:32

1:48:44  +22:33
2:05:37  +39:26
PM

Temps  Aprés
45:12
PM



